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STATE OF TEXAS §

COUNTY OF TARRANT §

CITY OF BEDFORD §

The City Council of the City of Bedford, Texas, met in Executive Session via
teleconference at 1:00 p.m. on the 26th day of May, 2020 with the following members
present:

Michael Boyter Mayor
Tom Burnett Councilmembers
Dan Cogan
Ruth Culver
Rob Gagliardi
Amy Sabol
Rusty Sartor

constituting a quorum.

Staff present included:

Cliff Blackwell Interim City Manager
Michael Wells City Secretary
Stan Lowry City Attorney
Matt Butler City Attorney
Jeff Gibson Police Chief
Bill Syblon Development Director

CALL TO ORDER

Mayor Boyter called the Executive Session to order at approximately 1:00 p.m.

EXECUTIVE SESSION

 Section 551.071, consultation with City Attorney regarding pending or contemplated
litigation – ALLEN, ALEXANDER SURVEY Abstract 11 Tract 1C02.

Council convened via teleconference pursuant to Section 551.071, consultation with City
Attorney regarding pending or contemplated litigation – ALLEN, ALEXANDER SURVEY
Abstract 11 Tract 1C02.

Any action necessary as a result of the Executive Session will be taken during the Regular
Session at the next regularly scheduled Council meeting. 

ADJOURNMENT

Mayor Boyter adjourned the Executive Session at approximately 1:25 p.m.
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_________________________________
Michael Boyter, Mayor

ATTEST:

_________________________________
Michael Wells, City Secretary


	T2908
	T1708
	T41
	T1686
	T8966
	T8974



